WATTSTOPPER®
PASSIVE INFRARED WALL SWITCH OCCUPANCY
SENSOR
WS-301
DESCRIPTION
The WS-301 Passive Infrared (PIR) Wall Switch Sensor turns
lighting or fan loads on and off based on occupancy and

WS-301-347-W White PIR Wall Switch Occupancy
Sensor 347VAC; 50/60Hz 0-1500W ballast, LED; 1/4 hp motor
ORDERING INFORMATION
* BAA/TAA compliant. Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act
Order wall plate separately.